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ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 202r

TERM 
' 

TRIMESTER II (SY, TY and B Tech)

w.E.F. L5/06/2O2O

Description Start Date End Date

Semester - l (SY, TY and B.TECH)

Commencement and Conclusion 15 June 2020 (Monday) 31 December 2020 (Thursday)

Teaching Start (SY and TY) 15 June 2020 (Monday)

Teaching Start (B.Tech) 15 July 2020 (Wednesday)

MrO Semester tsxamtnattol (SY, 1Y,'
B Techl 21 September 2020 (Monday) - 15 October 2A2O (Thursday)

Project Reviews (SY and B.Tech)

First Review: 25 July 2020 and 20 August 2020

Second Review : 31 August 2020 and 26 September 2020

Third Review: 16 October 2020 and 23 October 2020
Teaching End and Final Detention List

(SY. ry. and BTech) 7 November 2020 (Saturday)

Practical Exams (SY, TY, and BTech) 9 to12 November 2020 and 23 to 24 November 2020

Term End 24 November 2020 (Tuesday)

Preparatory Leave 25 November 2020 (Wednesday) to 30 November 2020 (Monday

End semester Examination and
Reexamination

1 December 2020 (Tuesday) to 31 December 2020 (Thursday)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Sr. No Occasion for Holiday Date and Day

1 Bakri- Eid 1 August 2020 (Saturday)

2 Indepenndance day 15 August 2020 (Saturday)

3 Ganesh Chaturthi 22 August 2020 (Saturday)

4 Anant Chaturdashi 1 September 2020 (Tuesday)

5 Mahatma GandhiJayanti 2 October 2020 (Friday)

6 DiwaliLaxmi Pujan 14 November 2020 (Saturday)

7 Diwali Padwa 16 November 2020 (Monday)

I Gurunanak Jayanti 30 November 2020 (Monday)

9 Christmas 25 December 2020 (Friday)
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